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What is a Safeguarding Adult Review? 

 

A Safeguarding Adult Review 

is when people look at how 

well everyone worked 

together to keep someone 

safe. 

 

Why do we do Safeguarding Adult Reviews? 

 

 

 

 

Because the Law tells us we 

have to. 

 

 

 

So we can learn, make 

changes and do things better 

in the future. 
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Who will do the Review? 

 

 

People who were not involved 

but who know what good is 

will do the review. 

 

 

 

They may be people from the 

Council or the police or 

health. 

 

 

How will we do the review? 

 

 

 

We will have meetings. 

 

 

 

We will ask people to write 

reports. 

 

SAB 
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We will ask someone who 

does not know the case to 

help us see what went wrong 

and what needs to change. 

 

How can you help us? 

 

 

 

 

You can tell us what you 

think. 

 

How long will the review process take? 

 

 

 

It can take a long time – 

about 6-9 months. 
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We will always keep you up to 

date with what is happening. 

 

 

What happens when the review is finished? 

 

 

 

A report will be written. 

 

 

 

 

 

The report will be shared 

with lots of people. 
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The report will be put onto 

the internet. 

 

 

 

For more information on 

everything we do to keep 

people safe in Birmingham go 

to our website. 

 

www.bsab.org  

  

 

 

 

 

0121 464 0228 

 

 

If you or someone you know 

needs this report in another 

language, in large print, in audio 

or video format please contact 

us on 0121 464 0288 



    

 

Page 7 of 7 

BSAB SAR Easy Read leaflet 2018 

 

 

©Photosymbols Ltd 2016  
 

Artwork is from the Photo Symbols and cannot be used 

anywhere else.  For more information go to 

www.photosymbols.com 

 

           

 


